

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).18780-18796/2022

KULDEEP KUMAR @ KULDEEP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-05-2023 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

Counsel for parties

Mr. Alok Sangwan, Sr.AAG (Mentioned by)
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sangwan, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Verma, Adv.
Sabarni Som, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO.85911/23 in SLP(C) Nos.9212-52/2023

List in the next week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)